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Statement of Votes cast 
Definitions 

Absentee Bv Mail: Votes cast by eligible voters on paper ballots through the absentee 
ballot application process. 

Absentee In Person: Votes cast in-person by eligible voters at one of the early/advance 
voting polls during early/advance voting period. 

Contest: An office or question submitted to a popular vote at any election. 

Number of Precincts: The total number of precincts voting on an office or contest. 

Office: A public office filled by vote of the voters. 

Poll: The facility or building in which a voter cast their ballot. 

Polling: Votes cast by eligible voters in the polls on Election Day. 

Precinct: The geographical area from which all voters vote at one polling place. 

Precincts Reporting: The number of precincts from which results have been counted. 

Provisional: A paper ballot cast that is not counted or considered valid until such time as 
the proper research is conducted to confirm the voter status as an eligible voter. 

Registered Voters: The number of active voters registered for this election. 

Superintendent: The Fulton County Board of registration and Elections. 

Times Counted: The number of votes cast for the candidates in each office or contest. 

Uncast Votes: The number of over votes plus the number of under votes. 

Under Votes: The voter did not cast a vote for the office or contest. 

Unofficial: The statement of votes cast prior to certification by the election 
Superintendent. 

Certified Write-in Candidate: Candidate whose name does not appear on the ballot, but 
officially qualified to be a write-in candidate and will be awarded credit for votes cast in 
his or her name. 



PRECINCT LOCATOR REFERENCE 

Precinct Designations Facility Names 

--
OlA I Parkside Elementary School 
-
OlB Ormewood Park Presbyterian Church 
OlC & OlS Dobbs Elementary School 
-
OlD & OlE Georgia Hills Neighbor Facility 

OlF Atlanta South Side Community Health Center - I OlG Barrack & Michelle Obama Academy I 
OlH & 011 & OSB & OSC Liberty Baptist Church 

OlJ Price Middle School I 
OlP Bible Way Ministries 

OlR Thomasville Recreation Center I 
OlT Benteen Elementary School I 
02A & 02Ll/2 All Saints Episcopal Church 

02B & OSD Saint Luke's Episcopal Church 
02C & OSF Cosby Spear High Rise (AHA) 

02D & OSJ Butler Street Baptist Church 

02E Little 5 Point Community Center 
02F 1/2 Central Park Gym 
02G Helene Mills Senior Center I 

02J & 02K & 06G Grady High School .! 

025 & OSK Wheat Street Towers Apartment Complex J 

02W & 03F & 06Ll/2 Peachtree Christian Church I 
03A &04C Atlanta Job Corps Center I 

03B & 03H & 091 Grove Park Recreation Center --
03C I Atlanta Police Athletic League 

03D & 04A/B 
1-

Booker T. Washington High School 

03E Greater Bethany Baptist Church 

03G Simpson Street Church of Christ 

031 & 04F Center for Civil & Human Rights 
03L Fire Station # 16 

"03Wi N-orthwest-Bop tist-c-hurch-Fe1luwshi p-1-'lall I 

03N Lindsay Street Baptist Church 

03PlA & 03P2 Antioch Baptist Church Family Center 

03S & lOF Berean Seventh Day Adventist Church 
03T & 04J Central United Methodist Church 

04D C.A. Scott Recreation Bldg 
' 

04G &04M James Orange Park I 

041 Paull. Dunbar School -
04K 
- Abernathy Towers I 
04l - West Hunter Street Baptist Church 
04S St. Peter Missionary Baptist Church 
1--

i 

ii 



Precinct Designations .ft.. Facility Names 
10K & 11H I Beecher Hills Elementary School I 
10M Joseph McGhee Tennis Center 

I lOP Towns Elementary School I 

lOR London Town Houses Community Center 

11B Ralph Bunche Middle School I 
11C Fickett Elementary School 

11E 11213 !william Walker Recreation Center 

11G & 121 Adams Park Library I 
11J Continental Colony Elementary School 

11K Cascade Elementary School 

11M & 11N & 11R Therrell O.M. High School 

11P I Asbury Harris Epworth Towers I 

12A Metropolitan Library 

120 1 Perkerson Park Recreation Center I 

12El & 12J Cleveland Avenue Library I 
12F John Birdine Neighborhood Facility 

12G Lakewood Christian Manor I 
12H 112 Cleveland Avenue Elementary School 

12K Gideons Elementary School 

12L The Love Center I 
12M South Atlanta High School 

12N !Pittman Park Recreation Center 

12S Southeast Atlanta Library ' 
AP01AIBICIO I Georgia State University I Perimeter College - 2nd Fl 

AP02 1I2IB Alpharetta Community Center 

I AP03 & RW07 AlB Mimosa Elementary School 

AP04AIB & AP06 Alpharetta Crabapple Government Center 

APOS I Windward Fire Station I 

AP07 AlB I St. James UM Church 

AP09AIB Georgia State University I Perimeter College - 1st Fl 

APlO Alpharetta Library 

AP12 AlBIC Alpharetta High School I 
AP14 &JClS Ocee Elementary School 

CHO 1 I 2 I 3 I 4A I s Chattahoochee Hills City Hall I 
CP01li2IB & CP02 & CP04AIB College Park Auditorium 

CPOSliB & CP06A & CP07AICIO Camp Truitt Senior C~ Camp Truitt Senior Center 

CP081I3/4IA & SC10 1Tracey Wyatt Community Center I 
EPOl AlB East Point First Mallalieu UM Church : 
EP02 AIB/CIOIE !Jefferson Park Recreation Center 

I 
EP03 A/B St Stephen Mrssronary Baptrst Church - -
EP04 AlB Brookview Elementary School I ·-
FAOlA 10pen Word Christian Ministries I 

ii 



PRECINCT LOCATOR REFERENCE 

Precinct Designations Facility Names 
SC04 I Fire Station# 17 I 
SCOSA/B/0/E & SC13 Cliftondale Park Community House I 
SC07 A/C Bear Creek Middle School I 

SC08 B/C/0/E/F/G/H Banneker High School I 
SC09 A/B/C & SC27 Burdett Park Gym I 
SCll A/B love T. Nolan Elementary School 

SC14A/B Aviation Community Cultural Center 

SClS The Enon Church 

SC16 A/B Sandtown Park Gymnasium 

SC17 A/B/C & SC18A/B/C Welcome All Recreation Center 

SC19 A/B lsolid Rock Pentecostal Church 

SC23 A/B/C New life Presbyterian Church 

SC29A S.l. lewis Elementary School 
I 

-
SC30 A/B Carver College Carver College 

SSOl life Center Ministries Inc. 

SS02A/B & SS19A/B & SS20 & SS26 North Fulton Annex 

SS03 lake Forest Elementary School I 

SS04 1St. Jude Catholic Church I -
SSOS & SS06 Sandy Springs United Methodist Church : 
SS07 A/B/C & SS08 A/B/C/0 Hammond Park Gym 

SS09 A/B Mount Vernon Baptist Church I 

SS11 A/B/C/0 High Point Elementary School I 
SS12 & SS14 Ridgeview Charter Middle School 

SS13 A/B Highpoint Episcopal Community Church 

SSlS A/B 1Sandy Springs Middle School i 
SS16 Riverwood High School 

SS17 Temple Emanu-El of Greater Atlanta 

SS18 A/B & SS31 Sandy Springs Christian Church 

SS22 I The Hellenic Tower I 

SS29A First Baptist Church of Sandy Springs I Cumberland I 
UC01 A/B/0/E C H Gullatt Elementary School I 
lJJ::JJ2.A/. P. Etris Communitv Center I 
UC03 1/2 & SC211/2 Christian City Sparks Auditorium 

ii 



Election Summary Report Date: 11/13117 
Time: 13:03: 16 

Fulton County, Georgia Pagc: l of2 
General Municipal and Special Election 

November 7, 2017 
Official and Complete 
CITY OF ROSWELL 

Registered Voters 640861 - Cards Cast 13948 2.1 8% Num. Report Precinct 370 - Num. Reporting 370 100.00% 

ROSWELL MAYOR 
Polling ABM AlP AlP AlP PRO Total 

Number of Precincts 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 
Precincts Reporting 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 100.0% 
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 57854) 8946 3 13 4670 8 2 9 13948 24. 1 % 
Total Votes 8763 289 4559 8 2 5 13626 
LORI HENRY 33 17 101 1723 2 I 0 5 144 37.75% 
DONALD J. HORTON 2383 106 1183 2 I 2 3677 26.99% 
LEE .JENKINS 2516 65 1450 3 0 3 4037 29.63% 
MICHAEL LITTEN 526 17 194 I 0 0 738 5.42% 
Write-in Votes 2 1 0 9 0 0 0 30 0.22% 
-- . 

ROSWELL CITY COUNCIL P4 
Polling ABM AlP A lP AlP PRO Total 

Number of Precincts 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 
Precincts Reporting 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 100.0 % 
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 57854) 8946 313 4670 8 2 9 13948 24.1% 
Total Votes 7791 260 4215 7 2 4 12279 
ANDREW LEONARDI 946 40 376 I I I 1365 11.1 2% 
MEG M. MCCLANAHAN 2522 9 1 11 85 I I 0 3800 30.95% 
MARIE WILLSEY 4267 128 2637 5 0 ... 

.J 7040 57.33% 
Write-in Votes 56 I 17 0 0 0 74 0.60% 1 

- - - -
ROSWELL CITY COUNCIL P5 

Polling ABM AlP Al P AlP PRO Total 
Number of Precincts 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 
Precincts Reporting 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 100.0% 
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 57854) 8946 3 13 4670 8 2 9 13948 24. 1 % 
Total Votes 7273 257 3924 6 2 5 11467 
KEITH GOEKE 3274 120 1683 I I 3 5082 44.32% 
MATTHEW C. TYSER 3948 135 2219 5 I 2 6310 55.03% 
Write-in Votes 51 2 22 0 0 0 75 0.65% ] 



Registered Voters 640861 - Cards Cast 13948 2. 18% 

ROSWELL CITY COUNCIL P6 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 57854) 
Total Votes 
GUS IIADORN 
MArl" JUDY 
KAREN PARRISH 
Write-in Votes 

-

ROSWELL CITY COUNCIL P3 SPECIAL 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 57854} 
Total Votes 
HANNY ALEXANDER 
BASSEM FAKI-IOURY 
SEAN A. GROI~R 
MIKE NYDEN 
JOE PIONTEK 
GEORGE VAIL 
Write-in Votes 

'--·--

Election Summary Report 
Fulton County, Georgia 

General Municipal and Special Election 
November 7, 2017 

Official and Complete 
CITY OF ROSWELL 

Polling ABM AlP 
20 20 20 
20 20 20 

8946 313 4670 
7750 267 4145 
1057 45 465 
3731 I 16 2136 
2929 106 1533 

33 0 II 
-
- -

Polling ABM AlP 
20 20 20 
20 20 20 

8946 3 13 4670 
7343 265 3919 

705 34 295 
880 35 344 

1873 42 1009 
2049 83 1222 
1049 40 595 
725 3 1 435 
62 0 19 

- -

Date: 11/ 13117 
Time: 13:03: 16 

Page:2 of 2 

Nun~. Report Precinct 370- Num. Reporting 370 100.00% 

AlP AlP PRO Total I 

20 20 20 20 
20 20 20 20 100.0% 
8 2 9 13948 24.1% 
7 2 4 12175 
0 0 0 1567 12.87% 
4 I 4 5992 49.22% 
3 I 0 4572 37.55% 
0 0 0 44 0.36% -

-- - - -

AlP AlP PRO Total 
20 20 20 20 
20 20 20 20 100.0 % 
8 2 9 13948 24.1% 
7 2 5 11 54 1 
0 0 0 1034 8.96% 
2 0 I 1262 10.93% 
0 I I 2926 25.35% 
I 0 I 3356 29.08% 
3 0 I 1688 14.63% 
I I I 1194 10.35% 
0 0 0 81 0.70% 

-
-- - - - -



Statement of Votes Cast Darc:ll/13/17 

Fulton County, Georgia 
Time: 12:56:57 

Pagc: l of6 
General Municipal and Special Election 

November 7, 2017 
Official and Complete 
CITY OF ROSWELL 

TURNOUT 

Rc:g Vo1ors C:u-<UCns1 ~~ 

Tumoul 

Junsdotuon \V1dc 
RW01 4457 1170 26lS~' 
RIV02 3651 1104 302·W 
RW03 4053 8·16 2087~ 
RW04 1707 594 34 8~' 
RWOS 1<)86 229 11SW 
RW06 2666 S28 1980'' 
R\V07A 1357 119 87~' 
RW070 367 58 15.80'1 
RW08 20S8 602 2925'1. 
RWO? S64S 1395 2.S 71~' 
RW10 J14S 1160 36~' 
RW11A 2471 SS3 223~' 
RW12 5547 1399 252rl 
R\VI3 336S 827 24.58Y. 
RWI6 1746 462 26A6~' 
RWI7 2SSS 620 23 96~' 
R\\11 9 1890 414 21 90'' 
RW20 2364 743 314W 
RW21 2947 718 24 36~' 

RW'2 \ JR•H 407 iOS'I't. 
Tollll S78S4 13948 24 I I ~' 



Statement of Votes Cast Dmc: 11113/17 

Fultc·n County, Georgia 
Time: 12:56:57 

Page:2 of6 
General Municipal and Special Election 

November 7, 2017 
Official and Complete 
CITY OF ROSWELL 

ROSWELL MAYOR 

R<!! Voters Tunes Counted Totnl Votes LO~II!EI'RY DO!IIALD J IIOI:TON LEE JENKINS I MICHAEL LITT£.'11 W lie· In Votes 

lW"l5dltllon Wodc 
RWOI 4457 11 70 1152 360 3 1 25% 383 33 2.S'Io 3•1f> JOOJ'Vo 51 ·l .95~'. 6 O,S:!'A 
RW02 3651 11 0<1 1087 ·1:!7 )l) 2S~· 373 J.I.J I'I. 236 21.71% 50 4~. 1 1).09% 
lt\V03 4053 S.16 823 296 35.97,.. 187 221m 285 3•1 .63~~ 53 6.44~ 2 •124~' 
RW04 1707 S94 587 240 ·10.8~~ 17-1 '2Q 6-,~. 106 18 06~~ 67 11 .41% 0 t)~" 

RW05 1986 229 219 73 33.33~~ 3 1 14 16~~ 94 42 9~~ 20 913~· 1 •)46% 
R\\'06 2666 S28 511 210 ·11 1M• 99 19 37~~ 155 303m 43 s.u~• 4 1)7~' 

RW07A 1357 119 108 17 ts 1.a~• 9 aJm 75 69 44~~ 6 5 56!~ 1 1) 93~' 

RW07B 367 58 S4 19 351~~ 6 II 11,. :!.t .a.a 44,. 5 926~· 0 •)00'/ 
RWOS 20SS 602 596 228 38 26~· 168 28 ~~- 183 307M~ 17 28S% 0 •).OQ-,' 
RW09 5645 1395 1374 376 27 3"~ 4·14 32 31~~ 480 3S s~~ 62 4 SI% 3 ·)~ ... 
RW:O 3145 1160 11·17 360 Jl 3~~ 377 32 87% 363 3 16m 4S 392% 2 •) 17'1. 
RW: lA 2·171 SS3 547 166 3035~~ 130 23 77% 220 ·10 22'1. 3 1 567% 0 •),00'1. 
RW! 2 SSo17 1399 1363 599 ·13 95% JS2 2S 83% 354 2S 97% 55 4.().1% 3 •).22'1. 
RW13 3365 827 797 267 33.SO'I. 160 20.08~~ 311 39.0~~ 58 728% 1 ) .13% 
RW16 1746 ·162 453 2 11 46S~'o 106 234~~ 127 28 ().1% 9 ~ ~- 0 )()()'!. 

RW17 2S88 620 510 338 5S41~~ 75 123~~ 1·14 23 61 ~~ 53 869% 0 )~' 
RW19 1890 414 402 136 33.83~· 103 25 62~'. 141 350m 21 S2~• I )25!; 
RW20 2.3~ 743 719 335 46 5~· 171 23 78'/o 173 24 OMo 37 5 IS''. 3 )4~' 

RW21 2947 718 695 lOS 4J.m~ 263 37 84~. 101 14 SJ~o ;!4 3 .ss··~ 2 )_2~' 

RW22A )!l-14 407 JS2 181 J7 ·~~ 66 172~~ 110 2R Ita'.~ 25 6S.S'~ 0 )~' 

Toml 57854 13948 13526 Sl44 37 75~~ 3677 26~· ~037 296J~~ 738 SJ~ 30 J~' 



Statement of Votes Cast Dote: 11/13/17 

Fulton County, Georgia Time: 12:56:57 
Pngc:3 of 6 

General Municipal and Special Election 
November 7, 2017 

Officia l and Complete 
CITY OF ROSWELL 

ROSWELL c r rv COUNCIL 1'4 

Rq; VotCI'S Tunes Counted Toral Votes ANDREW LEONARDI MEG M 1\L-\RIE WILLSEY Wnte·ln Votes 
MCCLANAilt\N 

Junsd1ellon Wide 
RWOI 4457 1170 1009 103 1021,. 290 28 74~~ 612 6065'< 4 04!1.' 
RWO~ 3651 1104 995 98 985~> -132 43 J~~ 457 45.93~~ 8 08<'-' 
RWOJ 4053 846 745 11 0 14 7n• 220 :!9 SJ~~ 409 s.:.!me 6 OSW 
RW04 1707 594 531 45 S·l~'• 190 JS 78"!. 194 SS.37~e 2 03~' 

RWOS 1986 229 203 37 18 23% 73 35 96% R9 ·13.84% ·I I 97"/ 
RW06 2666 528 460 72 IS 6S~'• 142 30 87~· 244 53.04% 2 0 43~/ 

RW07A 1357 119 106 29 27 36~· 32 30 ~~· ·IS 42 45% 0 0 0<'-' 
R\\'070 367 ss 46 II 23 9l~e II 23 91~t 23 SO.O<'-e I 217"/ 
RWOS lOSS 602 Sll 60 II 74~e 176 34 44~· 273 53.42% 2 OJW 
RW09 S64S 1395 1206 131 10.86~· 251 20 81~· 819 67.91'!. s 0.4W 
RWI O 3 1·15 1160 1021 80 7 84~'. 284 27 8:!~· 650 6J.6MI 7 069'/ 
RWIIA 2471 553 500 5 1 1020% I Sl 30 20'!. 296 59.20'/o ~ 0 40'1. 
RWI1 SS-17 1399 1194 152 12 73% 451 3777% SS.I 48.91% 7 0 59'1. 
RWIJ 3365 827 741 87 II 74~· 161 21 73~~ 489 65.~· 4 OS4~' 
R\V16 17-16 462 402 

53 13 ·~· 152 37 81% 196 -IS 76~e I 02W 
R\V17 2588 620 SS3 so 904,. 206 37 m• 295 53 3S~e 2 03W 
RW1 9 1890 414 338 54 IS 98~· 97 2s 7<'-e 184 S4.44~· 3 08~1 
RW20 2364 7-13 675 43 6.37",. 220 l2 sw. 405 60.00'!. 7 1 .04~' 
RW21 2947 7 18 688 ·'2 6 10'/o 107 IS 5Wo 535 77 76% 4 0.58"1. 
RW"A 3844 407 JSS 57 16 06% I S.l -13 JS~e 1·11 397~' 1 o.sw 
Tot:ll 5785-1 13948 12279 t36S 11 1r.• 3800 30 95~· 7040 57 33~· 7-1 0 6<'-' 



Statement of Votes Cast Date: 11113/17 

Fulton County, Georgia Time: 12:56:57 
Page:4 of6 

General Municipal and Special Election 
November 7, 2017 

Official and Complete 
CITY OF ROSWELL 

ROSWELL CITY COUNC il, 1'5 

Reg Voters Ttmcs CoWllcd TOCAI Voles KEITii GOEKE MAmiEWC. TYSER Write-In V<>tcs 

Junsdtcllon Wide 
RWOI 4457 1170 959 372 J8 79'. 585 61 001~ ~ 0:!1~' 
RWO! JoSI 1104 904 376 41 5~• 516 57~· I~ IJW 
RWOJ 4053 846 703 ~8.3 JO 26•• ·116 59.1~· 4 OS~' 
RW04 1707 594 486 :ss 59 26~~ 197 40.53,. I 02 1~ 
RWOS 1986 229 193 81 41 97~· 110 56~· 2 I 04~' 
RW06 2666 528 ·1!5 2 1'1 5035,. 208 48 94% 3 07W 
RW07A 1357 119 98 35 357 1~. 61 62 241..-~ 2 2 O.l~ 
RW07B 367 58 <17 12 !SSW. 3J 7021 % 2 ·126Y. 
RWOS 2058 602 491 ~ 1 3 4338~'. :ns s6.62~~ 0 0.~' 
RW09 5645 1395 1140 <II J6om 719 63.07% 10 088'/ 
KWI O 3145 1160 987 355 359m 629 63.73% 3 OJW 
KWIIA 2471 553 466 188 40 34,. 275 5901% 3 06-l~' 

RWI~ 5541 1399 1148 623 S4 27~~ 521 .as.Jg,~ 4 OJS~' 

R\VIJ 3365 827 696 1SS 36 64,. 4JS 62 93,. J 04W 
RWI6 1746 462 414 :32 S6 o.s~• 181 .J37~· I 0 24~~ 

RWI 7 2588 620 517 310 S996~< 207 40 04~~ 0 000'1 
RWI 9 1890 414 324 IJS 41 6~o 186 5741~· J 093'' 
RW20 2364 743 sss 281 48 OJ~o 2~ 50 26~~ 10 I 71~' 
RW21 2947 718 545 23-1 42 94~~ 306 5615,. s 09~' 
RW22A ;lil44 407 JJQ 1!1.1 S4 'II".' ISO 44 25l~ s I 47'/ 
Total I 5785·1 13948 11467 5082 4J 32'~ 6310 5503,. 75 065,' 



Statement of Votes Cast Dntc: ll / 13/17 

Fulton County, Georgia 
Time: 12:56:57 

Pngc:S of6 
General Municipal and Special Election 

November 7, 2017 
Official and Complete 
CITY OF ROSWELL 

ROSWELL CITY COUNCIL P6 

Rq; Voters Tunes Counted Toto! Votes GUSIIADORN MATT JUDY KAREN PARRISH Wnte-ln Votes 

Jurud1ellon W1de 
RWOI 4-157 1170 1027 123 II 98'o 595 51 .94~~ 304 :!9.~~ s 04~' 

RW02 3651 1104 972 106 1091 ~~ 534 54 94~~ 328 33 74~· 4 0.41~' 

R\\'03 4053 8-16 740 179 24. 1~~ 311 42 03~~ 249 336m I 0. 14~' 

RWO.I 1707 594 496 94 18,9S~~ 139 28 02~. 262 52.82'1. I 02~' 

RWOS 1986 229 209 30 14.35'-~ 66 31 SS% 11 2 53. 5~~ I 0.48'/o 
RW06 2666 528 438 83 IS 95~~ IS2 34 7~~ 200 45.66~· 3 o~· 

RW07A 13S7 119 106 25 23 s~~ 16 IS~~ 65 61 J~· 0 0 00'1' 
RW07n 367 58 49 IJ 26 53~~ 18 36 7J% 17 34 69'.'. I 2J).S~' 

RW08 20S8 602 53S 37 69r..e 314 ss~~ 183 34.:!1~· I 0. 1~' 

RW09 S64S 139S 1238 103 83?,f SIS 6S 83~~ 316 2S.SJ~~ 4 OJ~' 

RWI O 314S 1160 1073 76 70~~ 759 70 7·1% 2JS 21.90'.4 3 028"/ 
RWII ,\ 2471 S53 497 86 17.30% 235 47 28% 17S 35,21% I 020'.1. 
RWI 2 5547 1399 1224 144 II 76~· 563 46 00'1. 513 41 91% 4 0,33~' 

RWI3 3365 827 724 102 14 ~· 356 491 ~~ 263 36m~ 3 041~' 
RWI 6 1746 462 418 41 981~. 204 48 ~· 172 41 IS~~ I 0 2.S~~ 

RWI7 2588 620 538 92 171~· 139 2S 84~o 307 57.06~· 0 0.00'1' 
RWI9 1890 414 345 S4 tS 65~~ 1S2 ·14 06~· 138 •IO.OO'Io I 02~' 

RW20 2364 743 615 66 1 0.73~· 235 3821 ~· 309 50.24~. 5 081",', 
RW21 2947 718 sss 58 9.91% 312 53 33% 213 16.41 .,. 2 034Y 
R\V"~A 3844 407 346 S5 IS ~' 11 .,., 2S~~ 21 1 6098% 3 OR~' 

Tout 51854 13948 12175 1567 12.8'7~· 599'2 J9 '2~ ·· 4572 37 ss•• 44 0_36',' 



Statement of Votes Cast Date: 11113/17 

Fulton County, Georgia 
Time: 12:56:57 

Pagc:6 of6 
General Municipal and Special Election 

November 7, 2017 
Official and Complete 
CITY OF ROSWELL 

ROSWELL CITY COUNCIL PJ S PECIAL 

Rt;; Voters Tunes CoUlltcd Total Votes IIJ.NNY llASSt.:M FAI:IIOUR\ SEAN 1\ . GROER MIKENYDEN OEPIONTEK Gt.:ORGE VAIL Wnte-ln Votes 
ALEXANDER 

Junsdte!IOII W1de 
RWOI ~.IS7 1170 979 79 80~· 92 9 ~G". 289 29 Sr..", 2ss 26 as~• II> I 18A~· 76 7 76~· 7 07~' 
RIV02 JbSI II~ 917 58 63~· lOS 11 ~sv, JIJ J~ 13% ~78 30~· 6S 7~· 88 960'• 10 I ~' 
RWOJ ~OSJ ~ 70 1 76 10 8.$~· S8 12 ssv. 169 2J II~· 149 21 26~· 110 IS~o lOS I.IW,, ~ o s~· 
RW~ 1707 5~ -179 37 1 72'o -IS 9J'lv. 89 ISS~o 182 380M. (.ll 1-t :w• 56 II ~· 2 0 -1~' 
RWOS 1986 2.."9 195 38 19 49'!o 49 2S 13~' 26 1333% 36 1846',.. 16 8 21~· 29 14 8"'' I osw 
R\\'06 2666 528 -129 61 IJ 22't 58 IJ 52v. 86 zoos~. 107 24 ~~- ;) 170~· ~0 93~· ~ 093~' 
RW01rl 1357 119 105 22 2095·· 29 27 6:!'-'. 19 IS 10'1. 13 12~· 8 762'• I~ 13 33~· 0 000'/ 
RW07D 367 58 so 8 16~· 13 2600V. 7 14 ~· 10 2000'1. s 10~· 6 12~· I 2~" 
RWOS 2058 602 ~78 ~9 10 25'f 36 7Slv. 109 22~· I~ 30~~ .. ;s IS ~o 60 12. SS~. J 063~' 
R\\'09 S(>.IS 1395 1167 76 6 Sl~t 103 8 8JV. .S26 36 ~· 325 27 85~· 1:6 10 80\o lOS 9W,. 6 osw 
RWIO 31-IS 1160 980 67 () 84~. 64 6SJV. J~ 3-1~· 312 31 Sol~· 117 II~~· 73 7 -15~· 7 07W 
RIVIIA 2~71 553 -174 43 907'o -18 10 ll"· 169 JS 6S~o 98 20~· ~8 12 24~· 51 12 03~· I 021~" 
RWI2 5~1 1399 1159 101 s 71't 114 9 84V. 252 21 7-1% 429 37.01% L'8 II 9 1~· 117 IO~o 8 06~' 

R\\'13 3365 821 747 6 1 81 ~· 97 12 99v. 153 2048% 113 IS IJ~· 265 35.4~· 54 7 23~· 4 054~' 
RWI6 1746 462 391 40 10 23~~ 54 13 81'1. 88 22 sw. IJ.S 34.:!7~~ .:2 

10 '"'~· 31 793~. 2 osw 
RWI7 2588 620 512 51 I I IJ'~ 77 IS 04'1, 66 128~~ 106 -10.23~'. 60 II 72~o 42 82"'~ 4 07~' 

RWI9 1890 414 319 28 878% 28 878'/o 83 26 0~~ I 03 32.29"/o :9 9~· 45 14 .,,.. 3 094~' 

RIV20 2364 743 579 Sl 8 81 ~ .. 62 1071'1, 86 I-ISS% 217 37,4~· OJ 1 606~· 63 1 08~· 7 I 21 ~1. 

RIV21 2~7 718 539 33 61~'. 46 8 S3V. 110 204 Wo 146 27.~~ I Jt) 22 OS~~ 81 IS 03~o 4 0 7.S~' 
Rl\1221\ 38-14 407 3-11 •II) 1 ·11~'. 5-I ISJWI. 46 JJ 49'/o 97 2R -15•4 <0 II 71~~ S' l$_•w,_ 3 08~' 

Toaal 57854 13948 11541 1034 8 .96~'. 1262 1093'4 2926 25.35~· 3356 29,08% I~S l-1,63~~ 119·1 10 35% 81 0 701' 


